
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
98 
9 

70 
16 
92 
25 
90 
8 

55 
17 
18 
15 
19 
24 
20 
12 
33 

Driver 
Sebastian Wheldon (R) 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Bruno Ribeiro (R) 
Jack Jeffers 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Leandro Juncos (R) 
Brady Golan 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Diego Guiot (R) 
Max Taylor 

Team 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
InterMS 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce DD 
InterMS 
DEForce DD 
Zanella Racing 
VRD Racing 

Best Tm 
1:26.0420 
1:26.4710 
1:26.5561 
1:26.7190 
1:26.7308 
1:27.0525 
1:27.0837 
1:27.3371 
1:27.4191 
1:27.5847 
1:27.6239 
1:27.6312 
1:27.7407 
1:28.2152 
1:28.4041 
1:28.8019 

Diff 

0.4290 
0.5141 
0.6770 
0.6888 
1.0105 
1.0417 
1.2951 
1.3771 
1.5427 
1.5819 
1.5892 
1.6987 
2.1732 
2.3621 
2.7599 

Gap 

0.4290 
0.0851 
0.1629 
0.0118 
0.3217 
0.0312 
0.2534 
0.0820 
0.1656 
0.0392 
0.0073 
0.1095 
0.4745 
0.1889 
0.3978 

Best Speed 

94.475 
94.006 
93.914 
93.737 
93.724 
93.378 
93.345 
93.074 
92.987 
92.811 
92.769 
92.761 
92.646 
92.147 
91.950 
91.539 

- 

In Lap 
18 
14 
15 
15 
17 
17 
14 
14 
17 
6 

13 
6 
6 

13 
12 
12 
0 

Laps 
18 
15 
18 
16 
19 
17 
16 
16 
17 
14 
15 
15 
17 
13 
15 
17 
1 

Sorted on best lap timeMid-Ohio Series Test 

USF Juniors 

Test 5 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:05:24 

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

5/16/2024 13:05 

Official Results

Qualifying Record:  Nicolas Giaffone  7/7/2023 1:25.275
Race Record:  Nicolas Giaffone 7/7/2023 1:26.285
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